5.00 2  1250.00837492  250.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  ARISTOCRAT  300.00

2.50 3  500.00816729  200.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  JORA  250.00

2.50 4  562.50837402  225.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  WHITE LENO  250.00

1.00 5  750.008537838  750.00100  0.00MENS SHIRT  POLYLYCRA  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

15.80

5703.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5702.50Total  7249.00